High precision guided rodless cylinder
Double acting SRM3 Series
Double acting/position locking SRM3-Q Series
 Bore size: ø25/ø32/ø40/ø63 or equiv.
Specifications
Allowable absorbed energy
Stroke
Number of installed switches and min. stroke (mm)

With switch (built-in magnet for switch)
No switch (built-in magnet for switch)
How to order
SRM3 B C025 A500 Code Description
Model No.
SRM3 Standard
SRM3-Q Position locking
Bore size (mm)
 25 ø25
32 ø32
40 ø40
63 ø63
Cushion
B Both sides cushioned
R R side cushioned
L L side cushioned
N Without cushion
Stroke (mm)
Bore size Stroke (*1) Custom stroke
ø25 50 to 1000
In 1 mm incrementsø32 50 to 1000
ø40 80 to 2000
ø63 80 to 2000
Switch model No.
Axial
lead wire
Radial
lead wire Co
nt
ac
t
Voltage
Indicator Lead
wireAC DC
T0H* T0V*
R
ee
d 1-color LED 2-wireT5H* T5V* No indicator lamp
T8H* T8V* 1-color LED 2-wire
T2WH* T2WV*
P
ro
xi
m
ity 2-color LED
2-wireT2YH* T2YV*
T3WH* T3WV* 3-wireT3YH* T3YV*
T2YD* - 2-color LED
for AC magnetic field 2-wireT2YDT* -
* Lead wire length
Blank 1 m (standard)
3 3 m (option)
5 5 m (option)
* Select only when the switch model No. is not specified   *6
C0 With integrated magnet for reed switch
C1 With integrated magnet for proximity switch
Switch quantity
R 1 on R side
L 1 on L side
D 2
T 3
4 4 (when there are more than 4 switches, indicate switch quantity.)
Option
Bore size (ø) 25 32 40 63

with light-load shock absorber)
T0HSW
How to order full stroke adjusting bracket kit
(Applies to option code A3.)
A1
E1
40SRM3
How to order repair parts
 Switch body only
How to order switch
How to order discrete shock absorber
Model
Discrete shock absorber model No.
Standard (-A) Light-load (-E)
SRM3-25 NCK-00-1.2 NCK-00-0.7-C
SRM3-32 NCK-00-2.6 NCK-00-1.2
SRM3-40 NCK-00-7 NCK-00-2.6
SRM3-63 NCK-00-12 NCK-00-7
K40SRM3 200
Bore size
(Item  on
page 1678)
B
Stroke
(Item  on
page 1678)
D
Bore size
(Item  on
page 1678)
B
 Design compatible with rechargeable battery manufacturing process
SRM3 P4*……
QSRM3 P4*……
(Catalog No. CC-1226A)Specifications for rechargeable battery
Switch model No.
(Item  on page 1678)E
SCP*3
CMK2
CMA2
SCM
SCG
SCA2
SCS2
CKV2
CAV2/
COVP/N2
SSD2
SSG
SSD
CAT
MDC2
MVC
SMG
MSD/
MSDG
FC*
STK
SRL3
SRG3
SRM3
SRT3
MRL2
MRG2
SM‑25
ShkAbs
FJ
FK
Spd
Contr
Ending
1679
SRM3 Series
 *1: Specify the kit No. when placing an order. Specify the stroke for *.
Repair parts list